BEBE Series
Overview
The BEBE Series is designed specifically to enhance the performance of both PFM and PWM applications.
The Rac value at light load and the DCR value at heavy load are both exceptional.
Furthermore, the saturated current performance is also optimal, helping to reduce the ripple current
and enhance the efficiency.
Benefits
1. High performance (Isat) realized by metal dust core

1.2 ± 0.2
0.8 Max
0.53 Typ
Max.(Typ.)
Size Code
141208 0.01 Typ
Test Freq. Irms(A) Isat(A) RDC(mΩ)
Max.(Typ.)
1MHz,1VBEBE00141208R24MMA 0.24 20
Part number
Inductance Tolerance
(μH) (±%) Max.(Typ.)
5.3(5.8) 6.5(7.1)
Net Weight(Grams)
4.5(5.0) 25.0(23.0)
BEBE00141208R47MMA 0.47 20 1MHz,1V 3.0(3.3) 4.0(4.5) 30.0(28.0)
BEBE00141208R33MMA 0.33 20 1MHz,1V 3.6(4.0)
2.5(2.8) 77.0(70.0)
BEBE00141208R33MMS 0.33 20 1MHz,1V 3.6(4.0) 5.5(5.7) 25.0(23.0)
BEBE001412081R0MMA 1.00 20 1MHz,1V 2.3(2.6)
4.8(5.0) 30.0(28.0)BEBE00141208R47MMS 0.47 20 1MHz,1V 3.0(3.3)
CORE TOP
TERMINAL
ELECTRODE
A